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Monthly View List View
Attendance Required?

School Open?
Students Admin Teachers

2023
September 2023

S M T W T F S 2023-09-04 (Mon) Labour Day (Statutory Holiday/No classes & school closed) X X X X

1 2 2023-09-05 (Tue) FALL TERM (9/5-1/29) STARTS - FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL V V V V

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2023-09-12 (Tue) Fire Drill #1 V V V V

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 2023-09-30 (Sat) National Day of Truth and Reconcilation (No classes & school closed) X X X X

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

October 2023

S M T W T F S 2023-10-02 (Mon)
Observed Holiday for National Day of Truth and Reconciliation (No classes 
& school closed)

X X X X

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 2023-10-04 (Wed) Lockdown Drill #1 V V V V

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2023-10-09 (Mon) Thanksgiving Day (Statutory Holiday/No classes & school closed) X X X X

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2023-10-11 (Wed) Earthquake Drill #1 V V V V

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 2023-10-20 (Fri) Pro-D Day (No classes & school ***open***) X V V V

29 30 31

November 2023
1 2 3 4 2023-11-01 (Wed) Photo ID Day (Tentative) V V V V

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2023-11-06 (Mon)

Midterm Assessment V V V V12 13 14 15 16 17 18 2023-11-07 (Tue)

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 2023-11-08 (Wed)

26 27 28 29 30 2023-11-10 (Fri) Midterm Report Cards Available V V V V

2023-11-13 (Mon)
Day in Lieu of Remembrance Day (Statutory Holiday/No classes & school 
closed)

X X X X

2023-11-14 (Tue) Parent Teacher Meeting X V V V

2023-11-15 (Wed) Fire Drill #2 V V V V

2023-11-16 (Thu) Earthquake Drill #2 V V V V

2023-11-17 (Fri) Activity Day (Tentative) V V V V

2023-11-20 (Mon) Pro-D Day (No classes & school ***open***) X V V V

December 2023
S M T W T F S 2023-12-07 (Thu) Fire Drill #3 V V V V

1 2 2023-12-23 (Sat) Winter Break (12/23-1/7) - First Day (No classes & school closed) X X X X

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2023-12-25 (Mon) Christmas (Statutory Holiday/No classes & school closed) X X X X

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

2024
January 2024

S M T W T F S 2024-01-01 (Mon) New Year's Day (Statutory Holiday/No classes & school closed) X X X X
1 2 3 4 5 6 2024-01-07 (Sun) Winter Break (12/23-1/7) - Last Day (No classes & school closed) X X X X

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 2024-01-09 (Tue) Fire Drill #4 V V V V

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2024-01-10 (Wed) Earthquake Drill #3 and lockdown Drill #2 V V V V

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 2024-01-19 (Fri) Activity Day (Tentative) V V V V

28 29 30 31 2024-01-23 (Tues)

Final Assessment V V V V2024-01-24 (Wed)

2024-01-25 (Thu)

2024-01-26 (Fri) Course Review Day V V V V

2024-01-29 (Mon)
Course Review Day + Final day of Semester V V V V

FALL TERM (9/5-1/29) ENDS - LAST DAY OF SCHOOL V V V V

2024-01-30 (Tue)
Report cards available + Administrative Day (No Classes & school 
***open***) 

X V V V

2024-01 -31 (Tue) SPRING TERM (1/31-6/26) STARTS - FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL V V V V

February 2024
S M T W T F S 2024-02-10 (Sat) Lunar New Year X X X X

1 2 3 2024-02-13 (Tue) Lockdown Drill #3 V V V V

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2024-02-14 (Wed) Fire Drill #5 V V V V

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 2024-02-15 (Thu) Earthquake Drill #3 V V V V

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 2024-02-19 (Mon) Family Day (Statutory Holiday/No classes & School closed) X X X X

25 26 27 28 29
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March 2024
S M T W T F S

2024-03-16 (Mon)
Spring Break (3/16-4/1) - First Day (No classes & school ***open*** 
weekdays of the break except for statutory holidays)

X

V
(3/18-3/28 

weekdays (one 
admin at a time 

covering diff. week))

X

V 
(3/18-3/28 

weekdays (one 
admin at a time 

covering diff. week))

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2024-03-29 (Fri) Good Friday (Statutory Holiday/No classes & school closed) X X X X

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

April 2024

S M T W T F S

2024-04-01 (Mon)

Easter Monaday (Observed Holiday for Easter Day/No classes & school 
closed)

X X X X

1 2 3 4 5 6
Spring Break (3/16-4/1) - Last Day (No classes & school ***open*** 
weekdays of the break except for statutory holidays)

X

V 
(3/18-3/28 

weekdays (one 
admin at a time 

covering diff. week))

X

V 
(3/18-3/28 

weekdays (one 
admin at a time 

covering diff. week))

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 2024-04-12 (Fri) Pro-D Day (No classes & school ***open***) X V V V

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2024-04-17 (Wed)

Midterm Assessment V V V V21 22 23 24 25 26 27 2024-04-18 (Thu)

28 29 30 2024-04-19 (Fri)

2024-04-22 (Mon) Parent Teacher Meetings X V V V

2024-04-24 (Tue) Midterm Report Cards Available V V V V

2024-04-30 (Tue) Fire Drill #6 V V V V

May 2024
S M T W T F S 2024-05-10 (Fri) Activity Day (Tentative) V V V V

1 2 3 4 2024-05-17 (Fri) Pro-D Day (No classes & school ***open***) X V V V

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2024-05-20 (Mon) Victoria Day (Statutory Holiday/No classes & school closed) X X X X

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

June 2024
S M T W T F S 2024-06-07 (Fri) Graduation Ceremony Day (Tentative) V V V V

1 2024-06-20 (Thu)

Final Assessment V V V V2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2024-06-21 (Fri)

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 2024-06-24 (Mon)

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
2024-06-26 (Wed)

SPRING TERM (1/31-6/26) ENDS - LAST DAY OF SCHOOL V V V V

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Report Cards Available + Course Selection V V V V

30 2024-06-28 (Fri) SUMMER TERM (6/28-8/2) STARTS - FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL V V V V

July 2024
S M T W T F S 2024-07-01 (Mon) Canada Day - Overservation Day (No classes & school closed) X X X X

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

August 2024
S M T W T F S

2024-08-02 (Fri)
Final Assessment

V V V V
1 2 3 SUMMER TERM (6/28-8/2) ENDS - LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2024-08-03 (Sat) Summer Break (8/3-9/2) - First Day (No classes & school closed) X
V 

(8/6-8/9 , 8/26 & 
onwards)

X
V 

(8/6-8/9 , 8/26 & 
onwards)

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 2024-08-05 (Mon) BC Day (Statutory Holiday/No classes & school closed) X X X X

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 2024-08-06 (Tue) Report Cards Available X V V V

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 2024-08-26 (Mon) Admins Report Back to School X V X V

2024-08-28 (Wed) Teachers Report Back to School X V V V

Date Preview:

School calendar for 2024/2025 will 
become available in Jul/Aug 2023

2024-09-02 (Mon)
Labour Day (Statutory Holiday/No classes & school closed)

X
V 

(8/6-8/9 , 8/26 & 
onwards)

X
V 

(8/6-8/9 , 8/26 & 
onwards)Summer Break (8/3-9/2) - Last Day (No classes & school closed)

2024-09-03 (Tue) FALL TERM (9/3-TBD) STARTS - FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL V V V V

· TBD = to be determined

· Pro-D Day (Pro-D Day): Are days devoted to teacher professional development to improve the school’s planning and advance student’s achievements. They do not mean a loss of instructional time for students, as these 
days were added to the school calendar


